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Standard time: 46.00
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AGILITY 2014
EUROPEAN OPEN

Rank Num Country Dog

353 1 FIN Punssi
55 2 FIN Rai Rai
59 3 FIN Hitti

225 4 FIN Twixy

234 5 FIN Wiu

235 6 FIN Gaia

224 7 FIN Repo

216 8 FIN Chi

4 9 FIN Omie

218 10 FIN Siisti
142 11 FIN Uni
124 12 FIN Suvianne
110 13 FIN Pirtu
219 14  FIN Rei
222 15 FIN Fu
116 16  FIN Zen
237 17 CAN Feature
152 18 CAN Best
257 19 CAN Trix

26 20 CAN Chill

88 21 CAN Crash
103 22 CAN Chronos
258 23 CAN Gossip
137 24 CAN Mach 3

3 25 CAN Summit

259 26 CAN Pixie

260 27 CAN Radical Rabbit
47 28 CAN Torrent

261 29 CAN Bo

263 30 CAN Bungee

264 31 Ccz Roca
86 32 Cz Lety
94 33 Cz Zoui

253 34 Cz Audi

2 35 CAN Swagger
38 36 CAN Rain
22 37 Cz Coudy

1 38 Cz Ory
242 39 Cz Didi
248 40 Cz Ven
176 41 Cz Nyx
160 42 CzZ Ozzy

65 43 CzZ Nice
126 4 Cz Crazy
13 45 CzZ Pipin

lvon7

Handler

Tuulia Liuhto
Niina-Liina Linna
Janita Leinonen
Janne Toivola
Pasi Kangas
Juha Orenius
Raisa Vahatalo
Jaakko Suoknuuti
Elina Janesniemi
Esa Muotka

Mila Oravecz
Minna Viitanen
Tuulia Liuhto
Niina-Liina Linna
Janita Leinonen
Jaakko Suoknuuti
Susan Garrett
Dante Camacho
Jessica Patterson
Tiffany Salmon
Andre Landry
Stephane Lafond
Kim Cullen

Erin Piercy
Justine Davenport
Julie Lizotte
Kirstin O'Neill
Roxane Pardiac
Sarah LeBlanc
Gail Maidens
Anna Pospisilova
Eva Ko¢narova
Radka MokriSova
Pavel Kosek
Susan Garrett
Dante Camacho
Roman Linka
Radovan Liska
Carlo Magnoli
Olga Edrova
Eliska Panacova
Michaela TejCkova
Tereza Kralova
Adriana Slezakova
Jan Smocek

Breed
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Malinois
Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Croatian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Mixbreed
Border Collie
Border Collie
Malinois
Border Collie
Border Collie
Sheltie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Time

36.05
36.92

36.40

39.42
40.80
37.69

38.66

47.28

40.22
40.67
49.94

4.00
35.75

43.04

40.44
42.84

35.12
41.94
38.92
34.74

37.94
41.89
37.93

F R Score
DQ
5.00
5.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
0.00
DQ

2 15.00
1 10.00
10.00
DQ
DQ
10.00
DQ
2 16.28
DQ
0.00
5.00
1 8.94
DQ
1 15.00
0.00
DQ
DQ
0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
5.00
1 5.00
DQ
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
5.00
10.00
0.00
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95
169
146
173
171
172
175
168
177

64
178
179
100
163
197
198

62

79
199
201
202
205

207

52
134
106
105
196
183
185
186
189
190
191
322
149
341
102
346

335

324
331
71
371
372
61
56
362
115
29
241
83
279
280
10
292
41
25

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
86

87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
DEN
DEN
DEN
EST
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
GBR
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
GBR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Kuky
Brownie
Jade
Fly
Hannah
Wave
Ro
Zepto
DJ
Shiatsu
Number
Do It
Tindra
Ice
Knoppers
Catja
Rehab
Sisi
Tuffy
Pepe
Miia
Paris
Cara
Mynx
Boss
Scandal
Phix
Quincy
Bruce
Sussie
Arko
Blu

Zulu
Tara
Detox
Mati
Raider
Chica
Tola
Fleur

Drink

Yuvatka
Nilla
Kaira
Ace

My

Kite
Tess
Beast
Ginger
Mimi
Lorah
Zeus
D. J.
Deepblue
Leon
Shiry
Zuni
India

Jakub Stybr

Eva Ko¢narova

Anna Pospisilova
Jeanett Olsen

Linda Petersen

Ellen Agger

Keida Tirmaste
Regin Reinhard
Ann-Britt Gravlund-Krat
Vivian Nielsen
Dennis Olsen

Jane Elene Christensen
Yvonna Nielsen

Kim Gravlund-Krat
Jeanett Olsen

Linda Petersen

Greg Derrett

Marje Piiroja

Alar Kivilo

Raamat Kairi

Kai Saar

Keida Tirmaste
Jessica Clarehugh
Alan Wildman

Dave Munnings
Charlotte Harding
Shaun Hunt

Matt Goodliffe

Alan Short

Grete Sagvolden
Mette E. Sandbakken
Anne Fosser

Nina Alice Hagenes
Andrea Huseby

Greg Derrett
Magdalena Ziolkowska
Iwona Golab

Monika Rylska
Agnieszka Kunkel
Michat Pieniak

Anna Skaja

Magdalena Kasprzyk
Beata Luchowska
Robert Domaszewicz
Iwona Kalisz
Magdalena Ziolkowska
Iwona Golab

Monika Rylska
Agnieszka Kunkel
Serena Malgaroli
Alberto Marmo

Irma Bertolini

Carlo Marcato
Christian Oggioni
Roberto Ferrari
Stefano Franceschi
Michele Marchetti
Catia Mariottini

Carlo Fazio

Groenendal
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border collie
Dutch Shepherd
Border collie
Border collie
Border collie
Border collie
Border collie
Border collie
Border collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Malinois
Border Collie
Mixbreed
White Swiss Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Mixbreed
Mallinois
Mixbreed
Border Collie
Tervueren
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Tervueren
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Retriever
Tervueren
Kelpie
Pyrenean Shepherd
Malinois
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Groenendal
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

43.75

42.90

37.76

47.33

37.55
39.61

37.41
35.09
45.79

36.86
36.52

43.28

49.13

38.82

37.28

36.25

38.09
40.31

39.95

37.60

42.10
39.74

NNDN -

1

1
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5.00
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15.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
5.00
DQ
DQ
6.33
DQ
DQ
DQ
5.00
5.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
0.00
DQ
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
15.00
DQ
8.13
DQ

DQ

DQ
DQ
5.00
DQ
DQ
5.00
5.00
DQ
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0.00
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80
19
30
286
1
284
69

66

282
267

43

20
361
360
359
358
357
356
355

37
354

21
352
351
350
136
363
364
373
143
148
121
370
368
367
366
375
141
374
204
166
203
119

34
336
200

81

74

24
209
182
167
165
164
109
162
170
118
107

200
201
202
203
204
205
206

207

208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
208
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

POR

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
POR
VEN
POR
POR
LIT

LIT

LIT

LIT

POR
POR
VEN
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HR

HR

SLO

Pinkstar
Albireo
Milu
Encore
Brie
Winky
Disney
Misty Golden
Girl

Psi

Ky
Tobie
Strafe
Karli Renay
Leverage
Spree
Zip
Relay
Ninja
Tonic
Wings
Luna
Wonder
Gifted
Hype
Bird
Vivien!
Noor
Taita
Just
Leo
Argas
Aksis
Moliberta
AG
Hippie
Turbo Toby
Ghita
Witch
Minn
Chap
Amidala
Yeremy
Hoss
Joy
Csoki
Grace
Kanga
Robin
Joy

Ami
Elaine
Flynn
Sky
Balu
Joy
Momo
Runo
Vis

Bu

Fabio Zannoni
Ruggero Rociola
Alfonso Sabbatini
Gianluca Schingaro
Denis Beoni
Gervasio Sicignano
Francesca Zanti

Sérgio de Sousa

Ashley Anderson
Nancy Kemna
Elicia Calhoun
Rosanne DeMascio
Kaitlyn Dreese
Tinna Brown
Stefanie Rainer
Jamie Herren
Melissa Henning
Christine Leslie
Jennifer Voelkel
Rob Michalski
Shane Miller

Linda Mecklenburg
Rachel Sanders
Kerry Smith
Dudley Fontaine
Kathleen Desvigne
Ana Faria

http://eo.koirankoppi.com/e02014/show/netti/result.php?ty=S&cid=5...

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Tervuren

Malinois

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Jose Manuel Davila Rosales Border Collie

Hugo Santos

Belmiro Sousa
Vytautas Guobys
Jolanta Janusauskiene
Ermina Ochmanaite
Eimantas Pivoriunas
Ana Faria

Sérgio de Sousa

Border Collie
Border collie
German Shepherd
Groenendael
Mixbreed
Mixbreed

Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Jose Manuel Davila Rosales Mixbreed

Matej Cudek
Susanne Novak
Anna Schober
Andreas Zukal
Sissy Graf

Lisa Frick

Sandra Mayrhofer
Nicole Buchberger
Linda Steinwender
Marion Lukas-Wildmann
Sissy Graf

Sandra Langer
Karl Heinz Ganzi
Pascale Kiihn
Sonja Mladek
Claudia Rasch
Susanne Novak
Anna Schober
Plenk Anna

Alen Marekovic
Nina Gregl

Silvia Trkman

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Kelpie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Mixbreed

Magyar Vizsla
Kelpie

Kelpie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Croatian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie

39.66
38.49
40.51
37.72

38.33
38.04

42.15
38.74

41.83

38.80

48.88

39.78
43.14
39.73

69.00
38.81
69.00

39.44
40.81

39.82
38.99
39.12

37.23

39.15
37.00

w

N —

5.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
0.00

DQ
5.00

5.00

DQ
DQ
0.00
0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
0.00
DQ
0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ

1 1288
DQ
DQ
DQ
15.00
15.00
10.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

15.00

DQ

DQ

DQ

10.00
0.00

DQ

DQ

1 5.00
5.00

0.00

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

10.00

DQ

DQ

1 10.00
10.00
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50
108
114
174
155
104
129
139
180
181

51

53

76
161
266
251
250
249
138
247
246
245
244
243

75

240
252
130
265

15

26
262
113

120
57
12

256

117

255

254

239

238
68
87

221

220
46
93

217

40

157
215
214
213
212
211
223

310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361

362

363
364
365
366
367
368
369

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

SLO
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

NED

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Ra
Jazz
Kaili
Lili

Inn
Molly
Nitro
AC
Ling
Lin
Day

Bi

Gyp
Tip
Will
Wai
Kix
Rua
Gunga
Jupe
Lei
Tira
Leeloo
Lea
Myf
Ris
Criss
Fidés
Deuvil
Lio
Seppe
Isis
Jarai
Cara
Fonzy
Pip
Juna
Blaid
Jammy
Loox
Vrag
Irsa
Stig
Kiwi
Keen
Fantom
Flinn
Nikita
Eshley
Django
Romy

| My and
Myself
Total Eclips
Kaya
Fudge
Mel
Clive
Blizzard
Alice-Dawn

Tjasa Gregoric¢
Matej Cudek
Marusa Podjed
Tina Kovaé
Tanja Giril
Bostjan Gubanec
Blaz Oven

Petra Pecar
Nusa Pecnik
Manca Mikec
Tjasa Gregori¢
Silvia Trkman
Matej Cudek
Zeljko Gora
Nina Gregl

Ana Stilinovic
Alen Marekovic
Elizabeta Ferk
Zelijko Gora
Buga Miksic
Danijel Seveg
Matija Sinkovic
Anja Blazevic
Marija Lukac
Alen Marekovic
Nina Gregl
Matej Cudek
Olivier Maunaert
Erwin Schoffelen
Stan Peeters
Patrick Baetens
Nicki Sanstra
Marco Willemart
Sophie de Falleur
Melissa Mauquoy
Tania Heivers
Annick Diels
Andy De Groote
Geertje Schijf
An Pickery

Ivo Tielens
Ronny Vaningh
Johan De Pourcq
Yannick Delaere
Olivier Maunaert
Tanja Wiersma
Roy Fonteijn

Margo Scheuierman-Leijs

Ron van Zanten

Angelique Jongbloets
Bianca van der Post

Peggy Vos
Pim Taffijn
Ellen van Werven

Annemarie Ploegmakers

Wilco van Tellingen
Peter Spoorenberg

Margreet de Hoogh

Tom Stricker

Kelpie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Groenendael
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Malinois
Kelpie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Malinois
Malinois
Malinois
Smooth Collie
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd
Border Collie

Croatian Sheepdog

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Malinois

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Malinois

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Croatian Sheepdog

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Kelpie
Tervueren
Kelpie

Kelpie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Groenendael
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Malinois

45.26
37.07
38.08

38.13
50.19
42.33
36.71

45.82
35.18
39.43

36.38

39.34
36.97

42.95

38.06
40.22

37.97
37.44
39.57
36.70
37.76

38.86

38.15
40.58

42.80
42.34

42.08
46.61

10.00
10.00

20.00

10.00
15.00

15.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

20.61

http://eo.koirankoppi.com/e02014/show/netti/result.php?ty=S&cid=5...
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9.19

DQ
DQ
0.00
5.00
5.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
5.00
0.00
DQ
DQ

DQ
0.00
0.00

DQ

0.00

5.00
0.00
DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
5.00
5.00
DQ
DQ
0.00
5.00
DQ

0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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98
236

16
233
232
231
230
229
228
227
226

32
210

48
147
131
153
369
377
283
285
287
288
289
290

73

44

49
291
281
268
269
270

35
271
272
150
274
275
276
278
101
310

97
311
314
316
318
320
309
128
376

82
296
297
122
299
303

370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
383
384

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
106
107
108
109
110
1M1
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

NED
NED
NED
SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

SER
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
ARG
SER
SER
SER
SER
LUX
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Gitta
Mystic
Lieke
Egor
Fiona
Suri
Mylee
Gerda
Casey
Ejmy
Ziggy
Daisy
Bacardi
Zippy Fast
Gera
Bailey
Beat
Floyd
Abba
Chilli
Hudi
Pepa
Samba
Astor
Pipi
Panda
Jouri
Chika
Jade
Burundi
Noah
Bard
Gigi
Kaj
Vie
Jet
Daeron
Jam
Nevian
Lolka
Héjsza
Luca
Honey
Csipke
Yana
Zafir
Zeusz
Artar
Cappy
Neela
Pheobe
Ige
Said
Lana
Zyn
Elmo
Kira
E.T.
Will
Taffi

Ron van Zanten
Tanja Wiersma

Roy Fonteijn
Helena Potfajova
Pavol Vakoni¢
Katarina Kolarovova
Petra PavliSinova
Zuzana Vetrakova
Pavol Rohacek
Daniela Machoviova
Renata Millan Kralova
Michal Ondrasek
Roman Lukacé
Helena Potfajova
Michala Tomi¢

Mike Peter

Julie Celmar
Simone Alff

Laurent Schwinninger
Nathalie Will

Anna Winkel
Fernando Estevez
Miroslav Tomic
Milos Jevi¢

Ivana Niki¢

Michala Tomié

Mike Peter

Julio Freire Nogueira
Jonatan Guillen
Elena Chinchilla Ruiz
Vicente Villalba

Lili Fodor Lili
Hajnalka Vékony
Zsuzsa Veres
Eszter Both

Julia Flzi Julia
Dalma Karpati
Rebeka Rady

Anna Eifert

Agnes Kovacs

Lili Fodor Lili

Istvan David

Anita Kali

Zita Szuhai

Palma Horvath
Melinda Bagi

Viola Veres

Andrea Farkas
Gabriella Gulyas
Noéra Prenner

Anikoé Horvath

Vera Kaszas
Adrienn Molnar
Anna Németh

Anita Orvos

Anna Kiss

Gabor Juhasz
Csaba Koran

Zoltan Vago

Erika Jakab

http://eo.koirankoppi.com/e02014/show/netti/result.php?ty=S&cid=5...

Tervueren
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Poodle
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Croatian Sheepdog

Border Collie
Kelpie
Groenendal
Border Collie
Border Collie
Dutch Shepherd
Border Collie
Malinois
Malinois
Mixbreed
Border Collie
Mixbreed
Border collie
Border collie

Spanish Water Dog

Border collie
Malinois
Border Collie

Croatian Sheepdog

Border Collie
Border Collie
Malinois
Border Collie
Border Collie
Mudi

Mudi

Mudi

Border Collie
Mixbreed
Border Collie
Magyar Vizsla
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Malinois
Malinois
Border Collie
Malinois

Croatian Sheepdog

Border Collie
Kelpie
Malinois
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

51.49

36.63
38.14

40.67
43.06
43.09
43.26
52.66

69.00

38.96
42.55
37.47
43.39

40.96

44.34

47.75

45.16

42.18
69.00
39.85

40.23

15.00
10.00
16.66

15.00

10.00

10.00

5.49
DQ
0.00
0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
0.00
DQ
0.00

DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
0.00
DQ
DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
6.75
DQ
5.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

5.00
DQ
DQ

DQ
DQ
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39

90
348

89
321
133
156

58
306
305
304

99
302
301
300

96
298

77

45
307

91
308

36

63
319
132
317
135
315

42
313
379
312

54
125
295
294
293

85
277
144
112
158

60

78
273
123
365
349

70
347
333
332
127
330
329
328
327
326
325

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
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180
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182
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184
185
186
187
188
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238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

HUN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Molly
FlyFly
lanna
Sky
Murphy
Elvis
Mike
Jalo

Feli

Izzy
Reav
Kid
Dave
Amber
Tammi
Less
Ethan
Luke
Jungo
Tora
Zebra
Kinu
Hana
Koha
Sonny
Pixy
Emma
Sylphy
Chase
Rei

Tug
Cayenne
Hyankee
Elium
Gumball
G'Carlito
Chanel
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